
NW DIV: NW1/4 OF LOT 37.

1-624, 639-728, 810-343, 814-

JONES ELIZABETH DAVIS
733 NW ALABAMA TERRACE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

00-00-00-11321-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/06/2015 DF 0.26 5,618 0 0 5,618

STANDARD
1

95,432
1,200
5,618

102,250
24,031
78,219

HX HB 51,411
26,808

102,250
0

103,840

1357/0250 3/29/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

IDA HOLLINGSWORTH

ELIZABETH DAVIS JON

1317/1458 6/27/2016 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELIZABETH DAVIS JONES

IDA HOLLINGSWORTH (
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514 SFR 209 09/15/1995

1996HX Base Yr

733 NW ALABAMA TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,237 114.8000 128.58 159,053 1995 1995 10 0 0 30.00 60.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1053

BAS 1,053 100 1,053 81,237

FGR 276 55 152 11,726

FOP 108 30 32 2,469

1,437 1,237 95,432

BAS= W39 S31 E13 FOP=  E18 N6W18 S6$ N6 E26 N2 FGR= E12 N23
W12 S23$ N23$.

BAS

39

31

13

6

26
2

23

FOP

18

6

18

6

FGR

12

23

12

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 11,235.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 5,618


